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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

23. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
15.7.2018 - 17:42 Finale
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:50.28 BAU Martin Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.6.2017
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:52.55 PETRIČ Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 5.8.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:58.23 PETRIČ Borut Jönköping (SWE) 18.8.1977
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:11.99 KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž Maribor 10.12.2017
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:34.19 VIDMAR Jure Maribor 18.12.2004

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

B finale / B finals

1. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 4:28.63 549
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.54 33.75 250m: 2:46.18 34.21 350m: 3:54.96 34.40

100m: 1:03.79 33.49 200m: 2:11.97 34.43 300m: 3:20.56 34.38 400m: 4:28.63 33.67

2. GROŠELJ Martin 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 4:42.58 472
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:40.47 35.17 250m: 2:52.79 36.18 350m: 4:06.64 36.87

100m: 1:05.30 34.31 200m: 2:16.61 36.14 300m: 3:29.77 36.98 400m: 4:42.58 35.94

3. GORI Edoardo 03 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 4:44.19 464
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.74 36.15 250m: 2:55.75 36.64 350m: 4:08.67 35.92

100m: 1:05.59 34.78 200m: 2:19.11 37.37 300m: 3:32.75 37.00 400m: 4:44.19 35.52

4. SADEQ Mohammed 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 4:48.69 442
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:45.25 37.16 250m: 2:59.97 37.28 350m: 4:14.19 36.94

100m: 1:08.09 35.97 200m: 2:22.69 37.44 300m: 3:37.25 37.28 400m: 4:48.69 34.50

5. NOTARI Pietro 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 4:49.01 441
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:44.78 36.58 250m: 2:59.14 37.12 350m: 4:13.05 37.02

100m: 1:08.20 35.94 200m: 2:22.02 37.24 300m: 3:36.03 36.89 400m: 4:49.01 35.96

6. GALLO Simone 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 4:54.89 415
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:45.83 37.33 250m: 3:02.33 38.27 350m: 4:18.82 38.51

100m: 1:08.50 36.34 200m: 2:24.06 38.23 300m: 3:40.31 37.98 400m: 4:54.89 36.07

Odprto

1. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Radovljica SLO 4:07.91 699
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:30.66 31.05 250m: 2:32.95 31.21 350m: 3:36.75 31.83

100m: 59.61 31.02 200m: 2:01.74 31.08 300m: 3:04.92 31.97 400m: 4:07.91 31.16

2. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 4:09.67 684
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:31.41 31.77 250m: 2:35.20 31.44 350m: 3:39.08 31.81

100m: 59.64 31.35 200m: 2:03.76 32.35 300m: 3:07.27 32.07 400m: 4:09.67 30.59

3. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 03 PK Kranj SLO 4:11.08 673
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:32.07 31.87 250m: 2:35.98 31.66 350m: 3:39.71 31.55

100m: 1:00.20 31.54 200m: 2:04.32 32.25 300m: 3:08.16 32.18 400m: 4:11.08 31.37

4. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 4:15.00 642
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:32.17 32.21 250m: 2:37.15 32.29 350m: 3:43.35 32.63

100m: 59.96 31.52 200m: 2:04.86 32.69 300m: 3:10.72 33.57 400m: 4:15.00 31.65

5. PEČAR Rok 01 PK Radovljica SLO 4:16.34 632
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:33.85 32.15 250m: 2:39.23 32.60 350m: 3:45.15 32.59

100m: 1:01.70 31.81 200m: 2:06.63 32.78 300m: 3:12.56 33.33 400m: 4:16.34 31.19

6. MAGNI Gabriele 02 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 4:16.42 632
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:32.74 32.64 250m: 2:38.65 33.09 350m: 3:44.98 32.55

100m: 1:00.10 31.54 200m: 2:05.56 32.82 300m: 3:12.43 33.78 400m: 4:16.42 31.44

7. ZIGLIOLI Samuele 04 Aquatic Center ITA 4:23.37 583
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:35.85 33.15 250m: 2:42.98 33.54 350m: 3:50.81 34.04

100m: 1:02.70 32.67 200m: 2:09.44 33.59 300m: 3:16.77 33.79 400m: 4:23.37 32.56
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8. REGONASCHI Elia 03 Aquatic Center ITA 4:25.90 566
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:36.82 34.04 250m: 2:45.17 34.24 350m: 3:53.42 34.09

100m: 1:02.78 32.59 200m: 2:10.93 34.11 300m: 3:19.33 34.16 400m: 4:25.90 32.48
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